## L1000008874

	augustada Nama)	
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
•	,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
<del></del>		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	Ol Otatus
	Entre Off	
Special Instructions to	Filing Oπicer:	
		į
		ļ

Office Use Only



600184516456

08/23/10--01020--021 \*\*130.00



D. BRUCE

AUG 24 2010

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

· Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Element Environmental Service	es. LLC	
	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	ter to the following:	
Jennifer Rafter		
	Name of Person	
Element Environmental Services, LLC		
	Firm/Company	
17320 Blooming Fields Dr.	······································	
	Address	
Land O Lakes, FL 34638		
Cit	y/State and Zip Code	g-si
jennifer_rafter@yahoo.com		<u> </u>
E-mail address: (to be used t	or future annual report notification)	≥ ≥ 50
For further information concerning this matter, please	e call:	FASS
Jennifer Rafter	at ( 813 ) 995-5834	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number Con E G
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		AND
□\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Cer (additional copy is enclosed) Cer	0.00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & tified Copy itional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - N The name of the	Name: Limited Liability Con	ompany is:	
Element Envi	ronmental Service	es, LLC	
	(Must end with the words "L	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II The mailing add		ss of the principal office of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is:
Principal Office	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
17320 Blooming Fiel	ds Dr.	17320 Blooming Fields Dr.	
Land O Lakes, FL 34		Land O Lakes, FL 34638	
The name and th	ne Florida street addre Megan Rafter	ess of the registered agent are:	<b>⊶</b> .
		Name AS	
	1429 Villa Capri	Circle #208	W6 23
	Flori	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Odessa	FL 33556	五月
		City, State, and Zip	
		ent and to accept service of process for the above sta gnated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appoint	
•		his capacity. I further agree to comply with the provi	
	- 1 1	omplete-performance of my duties, and I am familiar	
accept the o	bligations of my positi	ion as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 60	8, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

"MGR" = Man	Name and Address: ager anaging Member	
MOKWI WI	anaging Member	
MGR	Jennifer Rafter	
	17320 Blooming Fields Dr.	
	Land O Lakes, FL 34838	
15 (4)		
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)	
LE V: Effectiv	nt if necessary)  ve date, if other than the date of filing:  listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business date of filing.)	(AL) ays prior
LE V: Effective factive date is days after the	ve date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTION listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business date.	AL) ays prior
LE V: Effective factive date is days after the	Ve date, if other than the date of filing:	ays prior
LE V: Effective factive date is days after the	Copyright (OPTION listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business date of filing.)  Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section \$68,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in the section section and statutes are affirmation under the penalties of perjury in the section section section and section under the penalties of perjury in the section	ays prior
LE V: Effective factive date is days after the	Copyright (OPTION listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business date of filing.)  Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section \$68,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in the section section and statutes are affirmation under the penalties of perjury in the section section section and section under the penalties of perjury in the section	ays prior
LE V: Effective factive date is days after the	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 508.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Jennifer Rafter  Typed or printed name of signee	ays prior